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Corona Extra

Dos Equis Lager

Bud Light

Coors Light

Hazy Little Thing IPA

9
9
3
8
9
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Corona Light
Budweiser
Heineken Lager
Heineken 0.0
Modelo

High Noon Vodka Soda 12 Modelo Negra

Peach, Watermelon, Pineapple, or Lime

DRAUGHT

Golden Road Mango Cart 9
Stella Artois 10
Michelob Ultra 8
805 Blonde Ale 10

Pacifico 9

Blue Moon

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale
Lagunitas IPA

Evans IPA
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PRESIDENTIAL COCKTAILS
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W.H. TAFT’'S SOIXANTE QUINZE -18
BOTANIST GIN, APEROL, LEMON JUICE ¢+ SPARKLING WINE
WiLLiaAM HOWARD TAFT, GUEST OF THE INN, 1909, KNOWN FOR HIS FONDNESS OF
CHAMPAGNE
GUEST OF THE HOTEL IN 1909

HERBERT HOOVER’S HONEY BUZZ -19
EMPRESS GIN, DRAMBUIE, LEMON JUICE ¢ PEAFLOWER HONEY SYRUP
HERBERT HOOVER CONSUMED TWO MARTINIS EVERY DAY.
GUEST OF THE HOTELIN 1922

REAGANS ORANGE BLOSSOM MARTINI -19
HANSON OF SONOMA MANDARIN VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, ORANGE

BLOSSOM WATER & POMEGRANATE SYRUP
HONEYMOONED AT THE HOTEL IN 1952

]J.E.K S DAIQUIRI -18
DIPLOMATICO PLANAS RUM, MARASCHINO LIQUOR PINK GRAPEFRUIT
JUICE e+ LIME JUICE
JOHN F. KENNEDY LEARNED TO LOVE DAIQUIRIS IN THE NAVY.
GUEST OF THE HOTEL IN 1940

TEDDY ROOSEVELT ESPRESSO MARTINI-18
JAMESON, MR. BLACKS COFFEE LIQUOR, ESPRESSO AND CINNAMON
SYRUP
TEDDY ROOSEVELT WAS NOT A HEAVY DRINKING PRESIDENT; HE ENJOYED HIS COFFEE
MORE.
GUEST OF THE HOTEL IN 1903

NIXON’S SCOTCH ¢ GINGER -19
MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED SCOTCH & GINGER BEER
PRESIDENT KNOWN BY ENJOYING SCOTCH AND BOURBON UNTIL HE DEVELOPED A
TASTE FOR FINE WINE.
MARRIED AT THE INN IN 1940

GEORGE W. BUSH ‘S OLD FASHIONED -19
WOODFORD RESERVE, FERNET ¢ CARAMALZED ORANGE SYRUP

G.W BUSH IS THE MOST RECENT PRESIDENT TO SPEND TIME AT THE MISSION INN HOTEL

LIBATIONS

BOURBON BLACK BERRY SMASH-18
WOODFORD RESERVE, BLACK BERRIES, MINT, AGAVE &#LEMON JUICE
HENRY FORD, GUEST OF THE INN, 1913

BEAUTIFUL LADY-18

HENNESY VS & GRAND MARNIER
BETTE DAVIS, MARRIED AT THE INN, 1945

PRICKLY PEAR PISCO -17
BARSOL PISCO, PRICKLY PEAR, LIME JUICE ¢ EGG WHITE
ROBERT REDFORD, GUEST OF THE INN, 1969

PERFECT SUNRISE -17
MONTE LOBOS MEZCAL, PINEAPPLE JUICE, MANGO SYRUP &LUXARDO
CHEERY JUICE
EMILIA EARHART; GUEST OF THE HOTEL IN 1936

TEQUILA BITTER SLING-18
CASAMIGO REPOSADO TEQUILA, CHOCOLATE BITTERS ¢+ AGAVE
ALBERT EINSTEIN, GUEST OF THE INN 1930
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TAJIN FRIES
FRENCH FRIES SEASONED WITH TAJIN, SALT AND PEPPER 12

CARNITAS SLIDERS (3)
CARNITAS SERVED ON A HAWAIIAN ROLL, TOPPED WITH
COLESLAW AND AGAVE CHIPOTLE GLAZE 20

CAFE DE OLLA TACOS (2)
HOUSE CARNE ASADA SEASONED WITH OUR CAFE DE OLLA RUB,
IN A CORN TORTILLA 18

PRESIDENTIAL WINGS (6)
CHICKEN WINGS TOSSED IN OUR CHIPOTLE AGAVE GLAZE 19

CHIPS AND SALSA
HOUSE CHIPS SERVED WITH OUR SALSA 8

NAcHOS

CHORIZO CHEESE SAUCE, P1cO DE GALLO, CREMA, GUACAMOLE,

QUESO FRESCO 18
ADD: CHICKEN +8 CARNITAS +8 CARNE ASADA +12




Sparkling Glass
Mionetto Prosécco, Brut Prestige, Treviso
Chandon, Brut, Napa Valley, California
Wycliff, Brut Sparking Wine, California

White

Copper Ridge, Chardonnay, Roseburg, Oregon

Ferrari Carrano, Fume Blanc, Sonoma

Oyster Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Sonoma Cutlery Chardonnay, Sonoma, California
Roberts Reserve Chardonay, Ashton Oregon

Chateau St. Michelle Riesling, Woodinville, Washington
Sea Glass Pinot Grigio, Santa Barbara

Seven Daughters Moscato, Veneto

Rose
Martin Ray Rosé of Pinot Noir, Sonoma

Aix Rosé, Provence

Red

Copper Ridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, Roseburg, Oregon
Angeline Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma
Unshackled by Prisoner,Cabernet Napa Valley

Chateau St. Michelle ‘Indian Wells’ Merlot

Daou Pessimist Red Blend, Paso Robles

Roberts Reserve Pinot Noir, Ashton Oregon

Angeline Vineyards, Pinot Noir, Sonoma, California
Rodney Strong, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley

12
16
16
14
16
16
14
16

16
14

12
14
20
16
16
16
14
16

Bottle
60
75
45

45
60
60
53
60
60
53
60

60
55

45
55
85
60
60
60
55
60
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TEQUILA

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Anejo
Herraduro Reposado
Casamigo’s
Casamigo Reposado
Casamigo’s Anejo
Don Julio 70th
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Jose Cuervo Reserva De LLa Familia

MEZCAL

Dos Hombres Espadin
Montelobos
"Tres Papalote Joven
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17
19
21
35
45
65
15
18
19
21
42
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BOTTLE & CANS

Corona Extra

Dos Equis Lager

Bud Light

Coors Light

Miller Lite

Hazy Little Thing IPA
High Noon Vodka Soda

i BELE] SELECTIO
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9
9

3
8
3
9
12

Peach, Watermelon, Pineapple, or Lime

DRAUGHT

Modelo Especial
Golden Road Mango Cart
Stella Artois

g Michelob Ultra

d 805 Blonde Ale

9
9
10
8
10
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Clase Azul Ultra 250
Don Julio Blanco 16
Don Julio Reposado 18
Don Julio Anejo 22
Cincoro Reposado 24
Cincoro Anejo 28

Jose Cuervo Traditional 14
Herradura Silver 14
Don Julio 1942 55
Don Julio 70th 42

48

Casamigo’s
400 Conejos
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Corona Light

Estrella Jalisco
Budweiser

Heineken Lager
Heineken 0.0

Angry Orchard Cider
Modelo 9 Modelo Negra
Modelo Negra
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Pacifico

Blue Moon

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale
Lagunitas IPA

Evans IPA

—
o OO0 O




IIIIIIIIIIIII

’%llllllﬁiﬁﬂﬂn ..... ulllmulllllllll.xmﬂuu.|-||unI||l|ll|lll||n|||u||luumlllllIIlIIIIlIIII

mmmmu||||||um.........'/’ o

BOURBON
Basil Hayden’s 8 Year
Buftalo Trace
Bookers
Bushmills
Four Rosés Small Batch
Four Rosés Single Barrel
Seagram’s 7
Southern Comfort
Wild Turkey 101

RYE
Sazerac Rye
Wild Turkey Rye
Angels Envy
Whistle Pig Straight 10 yr

SCOTCH

Chivas Regal
Glenmorangie 10 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenlivet 12 Year
Glenmorangie 10 Year
Johnny Walker Red
Johnny Walker Black
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5 “ WHISKEY SECTION

[y
B l I""Ill - #"""l / ["I" |||| -

18
16
22
16
18
17
16
16
17

16
16
18
20

16
16
17
17
17
16
16
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Knob Creek

Jefferson Very Small Batch
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jameson

Makers Mark

Woodford Reserve
Redemption

Angels Envy

Whistle Pig Estate Oak Rye 12 yr

Whistle Pig Piggyback 6 yr

Whistle Pig Estate Oak Rye 15 yr

Johnny Walker Blue Label
Lagavulin 16 Year
Laphroaig 10 Year
Macallan 12 Year
Macallan 18 Year

Oban 14 year

"Talisker

65
30
17
35
75
25
21

18
17
16
17
16
16
18
16
15

24
18




